Year 1- English Homework

Homework is due on 10™ July 2024




We would like you to have a go at spelling these words, try to write it out four
times, and correct yourself if you make a mistake, practice makes perfect!

Example
Square
Square
Square

Square

Spelling words

X1

X2

X3

X4

here

there

where

love

push

This week we have introduced our new word of the week, please practice spelling

out the word a few times and writing down the definition.

Our word of the week this week is: enl"aged Example Meaning - to fill with

anger.




F Con you write a newspaper article fitting this headiine?
o :;(.’ |

Giraffe takes a closer look

Inquisitive giraffe gets so close you could almost count its eyelashes
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